
1 Addison Harris - S Sucha Smooth Judge 13.849 11
2 Kyla miller Pc judge Madisun 13.945 10
3 Jenna Hanson High rolling Frenchman 13.966 9
4 Karly Johnson - L Lexi 14.18 8
5 Justyce Brewer Ridin French Jets 14.21 7
6 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14.227 6
7 Tori Johnson - M Millie 14.252 5
8 Mikaya Miskar Freebie 14.263 4
9 Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena 14.276 3

1 Tyler Rickert Athena 14.435 11
2 Jayda Ray Shake it for Tina 14.442 10
3 Jodi Kvinsland - S Sorrely 14.451 9
4 Kim Dale Pepper 14.52 8
5 Addison Harris - J Judge on Biankus 14.584 7
6 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart 14.602 6
7 Savannah Massingham Fritz Willy Whiskey 14.666 5
8 Janine Cassidy Frenchmans sugar pep 14.669 4
9 Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge 14.751 3

10 Madilyn Cohen Kayciee 14.805 2
11 Heather King Sloan 14.812 1
12 Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 14.832 1

1 Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honow 14.849 11
2 Karly Johnson - T Tucker 14.895 10
3 Stephanie Schwagler One Hot Remedy 14.896 9
4 Sydney Smith Owen? 14.909 8
5 Olivia Douglas - H Hoochie Mama 14.911 7
6 Judy Hess LHT Playn Checkers 14.921 6
7 Cyndle Haller SassyPants 14.922 5
8 Kaitlin Davis Playboy's Frosty Fox 14.93 4
9 Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3 14.936 3

10 Dayna Killam Catching Looks 14.944 2
11 Rosemary Ayers Cb famous Finesse 14.949 1

11 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 14.972 1

13 Sandra Fischer Hells famous angel 14.98 1
14 Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper 14.987 1
15 Kyrstin Fuller - S Spyder 14.999 1
16 Vada Flagg Kacey 15.048 1
17 Avery Wilbur Skye 15.073 1
17 Grace Struchen Bandit 15.087 1

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date11/05/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Open Barrels -  Award Pts Results

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date11/05/2023
19 Kim Sweem BSR cashndashbiankus 15.155 1
20 Kylee Smith Ellie 15.155 1

21 Cassie Alexander Soosie 15.155 1

22 Hailey Murra Doc's Snazzy Ladybug 15.199 1

23 Kinley todd SMOKIN JET SHOES 15.211 1

24 Cheyenne Joachim Casper 15.224 1

26 Madison Ramsey Hadapanzarita 15.307 1

27 Anna Agius Aurora in command 15.315 1

28 Jocelynn Maier - T Tucker 15.317 1

29 Vanessa Sanders Midnight Majic 15.34 1

30 Emma Keller No Kusn My Victory

1 Annika Dunn VegasBomb 15.411 11
2 Ashley valdez Parrfect cruiser 15.417 10
3 Zack Shackelford RedBull 15.432 9
4 Emily McArthur Skip 15.46 8
5 Leilani Martinez - C Coyotes Magnolia 15.461 7
6 Scarlet Jewell Jojo 15.466 6
7 Samantha Hernandez Refund Czech 15.475 5
7 Skyler Lasley Envious Rubies 15.478 4
9 Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst 15.498 3

10 Kady Stephenson Grace 15.579 2
11 Alyssa Hall Victor 15.601 1
12 Lucy Leonardo Abbey 15.696 1
13 Haley Cardis Harley 15.71 1
14 Olivia Benham - O Outlaw 15.723 1
15 April Sansevere Pickles 15.732 1
16 Sarah Haley Storm 15.735 1
17 Emilie Steinborn - D Moonshine For Moses 15.755 1
18 Molly Hutchins - D Double Drift Molly 15.842 1

1 Keri Tucker TuckerFritz Nicky 15.875 11
2 Hallie Ames HEZA Classic Dasher aka Copper15.898 10
3 Russell lantz Dulcy 15.901 9
4 Kenadie Webster Liberty 15.954 8
5 Jacquie Preston - E Eddie 15.973 7
6 Shelbi Lancaster Totally Flit 15.975 6
7 Liz Willis - C Cougars FirstRequest 16.064 5
8 Chloe Dardano Norm 16.09 4
9 Tessa Dragoo Scribbles 16.108 3

10 Kirsty Erickson Banjo 16.159 2
11 Maeve Doll - C Copper 16.161 1
12 Kaitlynn Morse Christmas Lady 16.22 1

4D Placings

5D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date11/05/2023
13 William Wallace King 16.285 1
14 Crew McAllister Firen French Roberta 16.285 1
15 Kaelee Crossman Peekaboo 16.309 1
16 Jennifer McCarter - E Envy The Frenchman 16.317 1
17 Nicole Utikal Hobo Joe 16.362 1
18 Dana Braach - B Bangs 16.384 1
19 Jocelynn Maier - R Rocky 16.578 1
20 Dakota Murra Baby 16.657 1
21 Santanna hauser Roanoke 17.256 1
22 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 17.256 1
23 Teri Huggler Dan 17.425 1

24 Taylor Marx He Be Famous 18.213 1

25 Missy Murphy Frenchmansjetcruiser 20.319 1

Brynley Hutchins SMT Poco Companina

Kaydence Hirota Johnny Cash

Kathi Dahlstrom Kadia

Maeve Doll - S Showgirl

Olivia Douglas - T Winnie

Sam Canche Della

Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru

Jessica Green Perfect Driftalita

Kali Hojem Racin The Judge

Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory

Kaitlin Nations Hancocks Peppy Baby

Ella Wax Paris

Santana Houser - C Cow

Charity Dixon Myles

Delaney Toth Dozer

Kiley Erickson Charmin Firewater

Cheryl Beleau Stylish Metal (Styles)

Ashley Waterman Mia

DeAnn Sumerfelt PC Judicious

Alisa Cissell Rat city joe

Josey Majors - M Ms Special Firewater

Alexa Maas Dibs

No Time



1 Addison Harris - S Sucha Smooth Judge 13.849 6
2 Jenna Hanson High rolling Frenchman 13.966 5
3 Karly Johnson - L Lexi 14.18 4

1 Jayda Ray Shake it for Tina 14.442 6
2 Addison Harris - J Judge on Biankus 14.584 5
3 Carlie Mickens Lynx 14.791 4
4 Olivia Benham - C CC 14.814 3

1 Karly Johnson - T Tucker 14.856 6
2 Sydney Smith Omar 14.896 5
3 Olivia Douglas - H Hoochie Mama 14.909 4
4 Cyndle Haller SassyPants 14.921 3
5 Avery Wilbur Skye 15.048 2
6 Grace Struchen Bandit 15.073 1
7 Kylee Smith Ellie 15.155 1
8 Hailey Murra Doc's Snazzy Ladybug 15.155 1
9 Kinley todd SMOKIN JET SHOES 15.199 1

10 Cheyenne Joachim Casper 15.211 1
11 Madison Ramsey Hadapanzarita 15.224

1 Annika Dunn VegasBomb 15.411 6
2 Scarlet Jewell Jojo 15.466 5
3 Skyler Lasley Envious Rubies 15.478 4
4 Kairi Garcia Spirot 15.829 3
5 Kenadie Webster Liberty 15.954 1
6 Maeve Doll - C Copper 16.161 1
7 Crew McAllister Firen French Roberta 16.285 1
7 Kaelee Crossman Peekaboo 16.309 1
9 Zoe Czapla Lj 16.45 1

10 Kaycee Rotter My Ultimate Dreamer 16.564 1
11 Evie Wise Rhizz 16.627 1
12 Dakota Murra Baby 16.657 1
13 Winter Felter River 16.85 1
14 Joclynn Gordon Jojo 16.935 1
15 Elysia Williams ET 16.969 1
16 Kaylee Armour Kit 17.098 1
17 Briella Cantrell Joesladyskippedabar 17.099 1
18 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 17.256 1
19 Meilin daniel Kash 17.523 1

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date11/05/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

4D Youth Barrels Award Pts Results

1D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date11/05/2023
20 Kaydence Hill Cookie 17.635 1

21 ella jane Sturgis chica girl 18.042 1

22 Sienna Haugen Thor 18.108 1

23 Addison Wagner Jack 18.166 1

24 Faith Hove King 19.233 1

26 Peyton Barney Naughty 21.526 1

27 Layla Williams ET 23.46 1

28 Mckenzy Jennings Trigger 27.315 1

Kaydence Hirota Johnny Cash

Maeve Doll - S Showgirl

Ella-may daniel Stormy

Olivia Douglas - T Winnie

Sam Canche Della

Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru

Bristol osborn Josey

Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory

Ella Wax Paris

Ashley Waterman Mia

Alexa Maas Dibs

No Time



1 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14.227 6
2 Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena 14.276 5
3 Jodi Kvinsland - S Sorrely 14.451 3
4 Kim Dale Pepper 14.52 2
5 Janine Cassidy Frenchmans sugar pep 14.669 1

1 Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge 14.751 6
2 Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honow 14.849 5
3 Rosemary Ayers Cb famous Finesse 14.944 4
4 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 14.949 3
5 Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper 14.98 2
6 Kim Sweem BSR cashndashbiankus 15.087 1

1 Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst 15.498 6

1 Jennifer McCarter - E Envy The Frenchman 16.317 6
2 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 16.444 5
3 Teri Huggler Dan 17.425 4
4 Summer Crosby Whiskey River Shooter 19.169 3
5 Missy Murphy Frenchmansjetcruiser 20.319 2
6 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 24.917 1

Kathi Dahlstrom Kadia

Charity Dixon Myles

DeAnn Sumerfelt PC Judicious

Alisa Cissell Rat city joe

If the number of senior award riders continues to increase, MRBRA has the 

option to award deeper in each division OR add a 5D Division for awards in 

senior! 

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

No Time

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date11/05/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Senior Awards Barrels Results



1 **Ella Stephen Hell of a deal AKA corndog15.962 6
2 **Gionna Mervyn - M Mosey 16.306 5
3 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 16.444 4
4 Zoe Czapla Lj 16.45 3

1 Jenn Cutshall Karma 16.502 6
2 Winter Felter River 16.85 5
3 Destiny welfringer Lucky ladybud 16.86 4
4 Leslie Gonia Dun up like Dolli 16.933 3

1 Jessica warner Kash 17.144 6
2 Briana Calicoat Pepper 17.458 5
3 4

1 Janette Stephenson Reya 17.986 6
2 Gionna Mervyn - A Aurora 18.003 5
3 Dawn Lantz AnniesSmokinRocket 18.623 4
4 Kady Stephenson - B Bangs 18.697 3
5 Emma Gulley Spicy 18.709 2
6 Raelynn Johnson Sassy 18.719 1
7 Loriann Warner Trey 18.746 1
8 Jessica Ford Gambler 18.861 1
9 Summer Crosby Whiskey River Shooter 19.169 1

10 Faith Hove King 19.233 1
11 Kyrstin Fuller - O Odin 19.612 1
12 Dana Braach - Z Zara 19.961 1
13 Stephanie Sanders Cash 21.266 1
14 Lori Sorrell Skip 21.35 1
15 Cameron Hamblin Finallygotmyperks 21.522 1
16 Peyton Barney Naughty 21.526 1
17 Chelsea McPherson RM One Tuf GQ 22.112 1
18 Paige saarela Snow 22.829 1
19 Amanda Goff Peach 24.792 1
20 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 24.917 1

21 Ginnie Sullivan Aponi 24.937 1

22 Kailei Klein MS DoubletheFancy 27.037 1
23 Aubrey Jones Sawyer 32.364 1
24 Olivia Brown Amelie 37.583 1
25 Alisha Murra Vegas 41.788 1
26 Angelina Fugate Lizzy 44.771 1

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date11/05/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

4D Novice Award Pts Barrels Results



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date11/05/2023
27 Jason Thompson Barney 47.675 1

Bridey Haynes - H Hartley

Ella Clark Nina

Lynnaya sauers Impulses Smoking Gun

*If the number of Novice award riders continues to increase, MRBRA has the 

option to award deeper in each division OR add a 5D for awards in Novice 

No Time

**Novice Division is for riders that consistently run 2.5 seconds slower than 

leading time of the day.  Riders may be bumped out of the Novice division if 

their times exceed this qualification during the series.  Awards fee's will  follow 

riders to their next division but not points. 



1 Addison Harris - S Sucha Smooth Judge 13.849 164.27$      
2 Kyla miller Pc judge Madisun 13.945 139.93$      
3 Jenna Hanson High rolling Frenchman 13.966 109.51$      
4 Karly Johnson - L Lexi 14.18 85.18$        
5 Justyce Brewer Ridin French Jets 14.21 60.84$        
6 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14.227 48.67$        
7 Tori Johnson - M Millie 14.252
7 Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena 14.276

1 Jacquie Preston - J June Bug 14.393 145.31$      
2 Tyler Rickert Athena 14.435 123.79$      
3 Jayda Ray Shake it for Tina 14.442 96.88$        
4 Jodi Kvinsland - S Sorrely 14.451 75.35$        
5 Kim Dale Pepper 14.52 53.82$        
6 Reece Pierson - P Play Like You Wood 14.531 43.06$        
7 Reece Pierson - M Mount Everest 14.58
8 Addison Harris - J Judge on Biankus 14.584
9 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart 14.602

10 Casey Orduño - B Shine Bill 14.665
11 Savannah Massingham Fritz Willy Whiskey 14.666
12 Janine Cassidy Frenchmans sugar pep 14.669
13 Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge 14.751
14 Riley Barrett Datsa kipa frenchman 14.766
15 Reece Pierson - R RR Maling Woody 14.788
16 Madilyn Cohen Kayciee 14.805
17 Heather King Sloan 14.812
18 Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 14.832

1 Karly Johnson - T Tucker 14.856 126.36$      
2 Jenny Muller - D Driftin To Extremes 14.888 107.64$      
3 Stephanie Schwagler One Hot Remedy 14.895 84.24$        
4 Sydney Smith Owen? 14.896 65.52$        
5 Olivia Douglas - H Hoochie Mama 14.909 46.80$        
6 Judy Hess LHT Playn Checkers 14.911 37.44$        
7 Casey Orduño - S Shine Ta Fame 14.918

8 Kaitlin Davis Playboy's Frosty Fox 14.922

8 Kamy Dacus - D Dare DevilDon 14.922
10 Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3 14.93
11 Dayna Killam Catching Looks 14.936

Paying to 6 Placings, 107 Entries, Jackpot Total = $2,340

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

80% Payback Plus $200 Money Added

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 11/05/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Sidepot Open Barrel Results



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 11/05/2023

11 Rosemary Ayers Cb famous Finesse 14.944

13 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 14.949
14 Sandra Fischer Hells famous angel 14.972
15 Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper 14.98
16 Kyrstin Fuller - S Spyder 14.987
17 Vada Flagg Kacey 14.999
18 Jenny Muller - R RCA Defrost Dewood 15.04
19 Grace Struchen Bandit 15.073
20 Kim Sweem BSR cashndashbiankus 15.087

21 Kinley todd SMOKIN JET SHOES 15.199

22 Cheyenne Joachim Casper 15.211

23 Madison Ramsey Hadapanzarita 15.224

24 Jenna Edmondson - F Four 15.232

26 Anna Agius Aurora in command 15.307

27 Vanessa Sanders Midnight Majic 15.317

28 Emma Keller No Kusn My Victory 15.34

1 Liz Willis - J Joesladyskippedabar 15.4 107.41$      
2 Annika Dunn VegasBomb 15.411 91.49$        
3 Ashley valdez Parrfect cruiser 15.417 71.60$        
4 Zack Shackelford RedBull 15.432 55.69$        
5 Dana Ecklund ? 15.449 39.78$        
6 Emily McArthur Skip 15.46 31.82$        
7 Leilani Martinez - C Coyotes Magnolia 15.461
7 Scarlet Jewell Jojo 15.466
9 Samantha Hernandez Refund Czech 15.475

10 Jenna Edmondson - D DHH Rhinstone N Lace 15.491
11 Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst 15.498
12 Kamy Dacus - I IA Buzzen Ta Fame 15.542
13 Josey Majors - L Lucky 15.571
14 Lucy Leonardo Abbey 15.696
15 Haley Cardis Harley 15.71
16 Sarah Haley Storm 15.735
17 Molly Hutchins - D Double Drift Molly 15.842

1 Hallie Ames HEZA Classic Dasher aka Copper15.898 88.45$        
2 Russell lantz Dulcy 15.901 75.35$        
3 Kenadie Webster Liberty 15.954 58.97$        
4 Jacquie Preston - E Eddie 15.973 45.86$        
5 Shelbi Lancaster Totally Flit 15.975 32.76$        
6 Chloe Dardano Norm 16.09 26.21$        
7 Maeve Doll - C Copper 16.161
8 Kaitlynn Morse Christmas Lady 16.22

4D Placings

5D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 11/05/2023
9 William Wallace King 16.285
9 Crew McAllister Firen French Roberta 16.285

11 Brooke Hanson Mister 16.312
12 Jennifer McCarter - E Envy The Frenchman 16.317
13 Nicole Utikal Hobo Joe 16.362
14 Dana Braach - B Bangs 16.384
15 Leilani Martinez - S Saints Tuff Cat 16.786
16 Alexis Ahlers Feebee 16.893
17 Santanna hauser Roanoke 17.256
18 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 17.256
18 Chelsea Hanson Thelma 17.361
20 Teri Huggler Dan 17.425
21 Taylor Marx He Be Famous 18.213

Nick Gordon Renegade

Kathi Dahlstrom Kadia

Maeve Doll - S Showgirl

Jacquie Preston - A Annie

Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru

Jessica Green Perfect Driftalita

Kali Hojem Racin The Judge

Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory

Kaitlin Nations Hancocks Peppy Baby

Ella Wax Paris

Charity Dixon Myles

Delaney Toth Dozer

Cheryl Beleau Stylish Metal (Styles)

DeAnn Sumerfelt PC Judicious

Alisa Cissell Rat city joe

Alexa Maas Dibs

No Time



1 Addison Harris - S Sucha Smooth Judge 13.849 40.32$    
2 Jenna Hanson High rolling Frenchman 13.966 35.28$    
3 Karly Johnson - L Lexi 14.18 25.20$    

1 Jayda Ray Shake it for Tina 14.442 36.29$    
2 Addison Harris - J Judge on Biankus 14.584 31.75$    
3 Casey Orduño - B Shine Bill 14.665 22.68$    
4 Carlie Mickens Lynx 14.791

1 Karly Johnson - T Tucker 14.856 30.91$    
2 Sydney Smith Owen? 14.896 27.05$    
3 Olivia Douglas - H Hoochie Mama 14.909 19.32$    
4 Casey Orduño - S Shine Ta Fame 14.918
5 Avery Wilbur Skye 15.048
6 Grace Struchen Bandit 15.073
6 Kinley todd SMOKIN JET SHOES 15.199
8 Cheyenne Joachim Casper 15.211
9 Madison Ramsey Hadapanzarita 15.224

1 Annika Dunn VegasBomb 15.411 26.88$    
2 Scarlet Jewell Jojo 15.466 23.52$    
3 Zoe McKay Brainwash 15.647 16.80$    
4 Kenadie Webster Liberty 15.954
5 Maeve Doll - C Copper 16.161
6 Crew McAllister Firen French Roberta 16.285
7 Brooke Hanson Mister 16.312
7 Evie Wise Rhizz 16.627
9 Bethany tuttle Lil man 16.7

10 Winter Felter River 16.85
11 Elysia Williams ET 16.969
12 Kaylee rogers Freedom 17.039
13 Kaylee Armour Kit 17.098
14 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 17.256
15 Kaydence Hill Cookie 17.635
16 Faith Hove King 19.233
17 Peyton Barney Naughty 21.526
18 Layla Williams ET 23.46

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 11/05/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Youth Sidepot Barrels Results

80% Payback 

Paying to 3 Placings,  42 Entries, Jackpot Total = $336

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 11/05/2023

Maeve Doll - S Showgirl

Peyton Hanson - B Bre

Olivia Douglas - T Winnie

Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru
Bristol osborn Josey
Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory
Ella Wax Paris
Alexa Maas Dibs

No Time



1 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14.227 34.35$    
2 Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena 14.276 22.90$    
3 Jodi Kvinsland - S Sorrely 14.451
4 Kim Dale Pepper 14.52

1 Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge 14.751 31.62$    
2 Rosemary Ayers Cb famous Finesse 14.944 21.08$    
3 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 14.949
4 Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper 14.98
5 Kim Sweem BSR cashndashbiankus 15.087

1 Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst 15.498 34.96$    
2

1 Jennifer McCarter - E Envy The Frenchman 16.317 25.23$    
2 Teri Huggler Dan 17.425 16.82$    
3 Summer Crosby Whiskey River Shooter 19.169
4 Missy Murphy Frenchmansjetcruiser 20.319

Kathi Dahlstrom Kadia

Charity Dixon Myles

DeAnn Sumerfelt PC Judicious

Alisa Cissell Rat city joe

No Time

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 11/05/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Senior Sidepot Barrels Results

80% Payback

Paying to 2 Placings, 19 Entries, Jackpot Total = $152

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings



1 Josey Majors - L Lucky 20.71 6
2 Jenna Hanson High rolling Frenchman 21.327 5

1 Kylee Smith Ellie 21.803 6
2 Vanessa Sanders Midnight Majic 21.827 5
3 Carlie Mickens Lynx 22.002 4
4 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 22.623 3

1 Cheyenne Joachim Casper 22.754 6
2 Cyndle Haller SassyPants 22.866 5
3 Kady Stephenson Grace 22.998 4
4 April Sansevere Pickles 23.222 3
5 Cassie Alexander Soosie 23.56 2
6 William Wallace King 23.604 1

1 Jocelynn Maier - R Rocky 24.183 6
2 Kaycee Rotter My Ultimate Dreamer 24.246 5
3 Alyssa Hall Victor 24.342 4
4 Olivia Douglas - H Hoochie Mama 24.742 3
5 Dakota Murra Baby 25.155 2
6 Ella Wax Paris 25.4 1
7 Jacquie Preston - E Eddie 25.871 1
8 Sienna Haugen Thor 26.505 1
9 Jenn Cutshall Karma 26.696 1

10 Joclynn Gordon Jojo 26.749 1
11 Janette Stephenson Reya 27.318 1
12 Kinley todd SMOKIN JET SHOES 28.358 1
13 Santanna hauser Roanoke 28.365 1
14 Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory 28.871 1
15 Briana Calicoat Pepper 28.895 1

16 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 29.244 1

17 Evie Wise Rhizz 29.662 1
18 Kenadie Webster Liberty 31.478 1
19 Ginnie Sullivan Aponi 31.761 1
20 Kirsty Erickson Banjo 33.001 1
21 Dawn Lantz AnniesSmokinRocket 33.014 1
22 Paige saarela Snow 40.368 1
23 Chelsea McPherson RM One Tuf GQ 41.188 1

24 Alisha Murra Vegas 42.537 1

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 11/05/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Open Poles -  Award Points Results

1D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 11/05/2023

25 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 43.285 1
26 Amanda Goff Peach 46.287 1

Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena

Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart

Jocelynn Maier - T Tucker

Kaitlin Davis Playboy's Frosty Fox

Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper

Savannah Massingham Fritz Willy Whiskey

Olivia Douglas - T Winnie

Heather King Sloan

Hailey Murra Doc's Snazzy Ladybug

Kairi Garcia Spirot

Winter Felter River

Leslie Gonia Dun up like Dolli

Faith Hove King

Destiny welfringer Lucky ladybud

Jessica Green Perfect Driftalita

Emilie Steinborn - D Moonshine For Moses

Judy Hess LHT Playn Checkers

Sydney Smith Owen?

Maeve Doll - S Showgirl

Summer Crosby Whiskey River Shooter

Maeve Doll - C Copper

Aubrey Jones Sawyer

No Time



1 Josey Majors - L Lucky 20.71 137.34$  
2 Jenna Hanson High rolling Frenchman 21.327 114.66$  

1 Vanessa Sanders Midnight Majic 21.827 123.61$  
2 Carlie Mickens Lynx 22.002 103.19$  

1 Cheyenne Joachim Casper 22.754 71.48$    
2 Kady Stephenson Grace 22.998 54.10$    
3 April Sansevere Pickles 23.222 38.64$    
4 Cassie Alexander Soosie 23.56 28.98$    
5 William Wallace King 23.604

1 Alyssa Low - R Rodeo Short Goes 23.838 62.16$    
2 Brooke Hanson Mister 24.411 47.04$    
3 Olivia Douglas - H Hoochie Mama 24.742 33.60$    
4 Ella Wax Paris 25.4 25.20$    
5 Jacquie Preston - E Eddie 25.871
6 Peyton Hanson - H Harley 26.318
7 Kinley todd SMOKIN JET SHOES 28.358
8 Santanna hauser Roanoke 28.365
9 Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory 28.871

10 Raelynn Johnson Sassy 32.957

Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena
Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart
Jocelynn Maier - T Tucker

Kaitlin Davis Playboy's Frosty Fox

Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper
Savannah Massingham Fritz Willy Whiskey

Olivia Douglas - T Winnie

Hailey Cardis - K Kit

Heather King Sloan

Peyton Hanson - B Bre

Winter Felter River

Faith Hove King

Jacquie Preston - A Annie

Jessica Green Perfect Driftalita

Judy Hess LHT Playn Checkers

Sydney Smith Owen?

Summer Crosby Whiskey River Shooter

Maeve Doll - C Copper

No Time

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 11/05/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Pole Bending Sidepot Results

80% Payback plus $100 Money Added

Paying to 4 Placings, 37 Entries, Jackpot Total = $840

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings


